
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.78 398 H 26/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Trowbridge 3

1:17.53 387 H 02/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:18.56 372 H 04/05/15 Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet Trowbridge  4

1:18.80 368 H 27/10/13 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:19.32 361 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:19.43 360 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:19.91 353 H 02/11/14 Trowbridge Meet Trowbridge  4

1:19.98 352 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

1:20.07 351 H 17/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:20.25 349 H 23/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:21.02 339 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt Bristol Trowbridge 3

1:22.38 322 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Trowbridge 3

1:23.79 306 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:24.59 298 H 01/03/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

1:25.31 290 H 08/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Trowbridge 3

1:26.92 274 H 18/11/12 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:28.19 263 H 08/07/12 Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet Trowbridge Trowbridge 3

1:29.31 253 H 06/11/11 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:30.82 240 H 18/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:32.60 227  02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:33.33 221 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:34.46 214 H 10/04/11 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 3

1:39.26 184 H 27/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:43.23 164 H 04/12/10 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.02 339 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt Bristol Trowbridge 3

1:18.56 372 H 04/05/15 Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet Trowbridge  4

1:19.98 352 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

1:24.59 298 H 01/03/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

1:19.91 353 H 02/11/14 Trowbridge Meet Trowbridge  4

1:19.43 360 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:16.78 398 H 26/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Trowbridge 3

1:20.25 349 H 23/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:17.53 387 H 02/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:18.80 368 H 27/10/13 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:19.32 361 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:22.38 322 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Trowbridge 3

1:20.07 351 H 17/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:26.92 274 H 18/11/12 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:28.19 263 H 08/07/12 Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet Trowbridge Trowbridge 3

1:23.79 306 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:25.31 290 H 08/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Trowbridge 3

1:30.82 240 H 18/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:29.31 253 H 06/11/11 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4

1:32.60 227  02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:33.33 221 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Trowbridge 3

1:34.46 214 H 10/04/11 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 3

1:39.26 184 H 27/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

1:43.23 164 H 04/12/10 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


